Bulk Gasoline and Diesel Fuel - Kauai

SPO PL 21-18 Kauai

Par Hawaii LLC

10/27/25

11/03/25

11/10/25

11/17/25

11/24/25

12/01/25

12/08/25

12/15/25

12/22/25

12/29/25

01/05/26

01/12/26

01/19/26

01/26/26

DLNR

F & W - Lihue

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

$2.570

$2.549

$2.510

$2.558

$2.517

$2.457

$2.403

$2.373

$2.365

$2.391

$2.382

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

$2.640

$2.647

$2.446

$2.421

$2.370

$2.272

$2.254

$2.253

$2.243

$2.314

$2.375

DOT - Airport

2A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

$2.570

$2.549

$2.510

$2.558

$2.517

$2.457

$2.403

$2.373

$2.365

$2.391

$2.382

Mokulele Loop

2B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

$2.640

$2.647

$2.446

$2.421

$2.370

$2.272

$2.254

$2.253

$2.243

$2.314

$2.375

ARFF

2C

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

$2.640

$2.647

$2.446

$2.421

$2.370

$2.272

$2.254

$2.253

$2.243

$2.314

$2.375

DOT-Highways

Lihue

3A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

$2.570

$2.549

$2.510

$2.558

$2.517

$2.457

$2.403

$2.373

$2.365

$2.391

$2.382

3B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

$2.640

$2.647

$2.446

$2.421

$2.370

$2.272

$2.254

$2.253

$2.243

$2.314

$2.375

3C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

$2.670

$2.677

$2.476

$2.452

$2.400

$2.302

$2.284

$2.283

$2.274

$2.345

$2.405

Dept of Water

Lihue

4A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.483

$2.566

$2.535

$2.570

$2.549

$2.510

$2.558

$2.517

$2.457

$2.403

$2.373

$2.365

$2.391

$2.382

4B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.396

$2.568

$2.581

$2.640

$2.647

$2.446

$2.421

$2.370

$2.272

$2.254

$2.253

$2.243

$2.314

$2.375

HHSC

KVMH

5A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

$2.670

$2.677

$2.476

$2.452

$2.400

$2.302

$2.284

$2.283

$2.274

$2.345

$2.405

SMMH

5B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.426

$2.598

$2.611

$2.670

$2.677

$2.476

$2.452

$2.400

$2.302

$2.284

$2.283

$2.274

$2.345

$2.405

County of Kauai -
Public Works

Lihue

6A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.639

$2.722

$2.691

$2.726

$2.705

$2.666

$2.714

$2.673

$2.613

$2.559

$2.529

$2.521

$2.547

$2.538

6B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.557

$2.729

$2.742

$2.801

$2.808

$2.607

$2.582

$2.531

$2.433

$2.415

$2.414

$2.404

$2.475

$2.536

7A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.689

$2.772

$2.741

$2.776

$2.755

$2.716

$2.764

$2.723

$2.663

$2.609

$2.579

$2.571

$2.597

$2.588

7B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.607

$2.779

$2.792

$2.851

$2.858

$2.657

$2.632

$2.581

$2.483

$2.465

$2.464

$2.454

$2.525

$2.586

Kapaa

8A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.679

$2.762

$2.731

$2.766

$2.745

$2.706

$2.754

$2.713

$2.653

$2.599

$2.569

$2.561

$2.587

$2.578

8B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.597

$2.769

$2.782

$2.841

$2.848

$2.647

$2.622

$2.571

$2.473

$2.455

$2.454

$2.444

$2.515

$2.576

Princeville

9A

UR87
Unleaded Regular Gasoline
(87 Octane)

$2.709

$2.792

$2.761

$2.796

$2.775

$2.736

$2.784

$2.743

$2.683

$2.629

$2.599

$2.591

$2.617

$2.608

9B

uLsD
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
On Highway

$2.627

$2.799

$2.812

$2.871

$2.878

$2.677

$2.652

$2.601

$2.503

$2.485

$2.484

$2.474

$2.545

$2.606

County of Kauai

Parks & Rec Lihue

10A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

$2.881

$2.888

$2.687

$2.663

$2.611

$2.513

$2.495

$2.494

$2.485

$2.556

$2.616

County of Kauai -
Public Works
Wastewater

Lihue

1A

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

$2.881

$2.888

$2.687

$2.663

$2.611

$2.513

$2.495

$2.494

$2.485

$2.556

$2.616

Marriott

11B

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.717

$2.889

$2.902

$2.961

$2.968

$2.767

$2.743

$2.691

$2.593

$2.575

$2.574

$2.565

$2.636

$2.696

Industrial

11C

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.767

$2.939

$2.952

$3.011

$3.018

$2.817

$2.793

$2.741

$2.643

$2.625

$2.624

$2.615

$2.686

$2.746

Kapaia

11D

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

$3.181

$3.188

$2.987

$2.963

$2.911

$2.813

$2.795

$2.794

$2.785

$2.856

$2.916

Hanamaulu

1E

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

$3.181

$3.188

$2.987

$2.963

$2.911

$2.813

$2.795

$2.794

$2.785

$2.856

$2.916

Wailua

11F

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.637

$2.809

$2.822

$2.881

$2.888

$2.687

$2.663

$2.611

$2.513

$2.495

$2.494

$2.485

$2.556

$2.616

Eleele

11G

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

$3.181

$3.188

$2.987

$2.963

$2.911

$2.813

$2.795

$2.794

$2.785

$2.856

$2.916

Hanapepe

11H

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

$3.181

$3.188

$2.987

$2.963

$2.911

$2.813

$2.795

$2.794

$2.785

$2.856

$2.916

Waimea

11

ULSD Dyed
Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel
Off-Highway

$2.937

$3.109

$3.122

$3.181

$3.188

$2.987

$2.963

$2.911

$2.813

$2.795

$2.794

$2.785

$2.856

$2.916




